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14.06.2016

Haugesund IL - Friidrett
Trygve Voll

Ja

60m

Selma Hagen
Sol-Viktoria Larsen
Sigrid Skare Fauske
Lina Reinhardt
Thea Dahl

Synne Kleppe

Ine Aanensen
Abigail Kiluba Ntompa
Mai Le Flemmen
Liva Almas Areklett
Anna Myklebust
Thea Clementsen
Emma Schwennicke
Andrine Herland
Elina Rode

Smilla Bogshamn
Camilla C. Larsen
Emilie Bratvold

600m

Selma Hagen

Ingrid F. Selle

Emma Schwennicke
Thea Dahl

Ingrid Gismarvik
Sunniva Einarsen
Rikke Wee

Marion Haugland
Kristina Svandal
Madeline Dahl

Abigail Kiluba Ntompa
Birgitte Brinchmann Steen
Andrea Gaard

Tuva Henderson
Marianne Helgesen
Lisa B Hardeland

Kari Guttormsen

Rita Rustaj

Lengde (sone 0,5m)
Madelen Hemnar

14.06.2016

Skole
Lillesund
Rossabg
Brakahaug
Solvang
Solvang
Hauge
Lillesund
Skaredalen
Austrheim
Hauge
Austrheim
Gard
Skaredalen
Gard
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Rossabg
Saltveit

Lillesund
Gard
Skaredalen
Solvang
Gard
Austrheim
Rossabg
Lillesund
Brakahaug
Solvang
Skaredalen
Saltveit
Austrheim
Hauge
Brakahaug
Rossabg
Hauge
Saltveit

Gard

Resultat
8,83
9,07
9,09
9,15
9,20
9,24
9,27
9,29
9,34
9,34
9,42
9,47
9,56
9,62
9,68
9,98

10,05
16,04

1.50.92
1.52.00
1.56.69
1.57.00
1.58.50
2.01.94
2.02.68
2.04.31
2.04.59
2.05.24
2.06.99
2.09.09
2.09.97
2.12.99
2.17.35
2.19.02

DNF

DNS

4,29
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Stella Hovda
Sunniva Einarsen
Sigrid Skare Fauske
Emilie Bratvold
Ingrid F. Selle
Helene B. Hope

Lina Reinhardt
Sol-Viktoria Larsen
Erika Linga-Sgrensen
Hilde Herskedal
Marthe Gjerde Hoem

Bergljot Apeland Kvaestad

Sofia Isotalo
Sara Birkeland

Ulrikke Strgnstad Eliassen

Kristina Svandal
Madeline Dahl

Kast - liten ball

Julie Malene Kjeer Eikje

Marie Espeland
Thea Clementsen
Ellisiv Vaagen Samsge
Mina Vean

Martine Vage Semb
Hilde Herskedal
Maja Eriksen

Sara Birkeland
Marian M Haugland
Andrea Gaard

Anne Hovland

Elina Rode

Rikke Wee

Sofia Simonsen
Emma R Skiftun
Sara Schei

Synne Stgle

Hoyde

Sunniva Einarsen
Siri Jentoft
Sol-Viktoria Larsen
Selma Hagen
Guro Leite

Adele Fredriksen
Kristina Svandal
Emilie H. Schou
Emilie Bratvold
Marthe Gjerde Hoem
Mathilde Hilbig

Lillesund
Austrheim
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Gard
Skaredalen
Solvang
Rossabg
Skaredalen
Hauge
Austrheim
Saltveit
Lillesund
Hauge
Rossabg
Brakahaug
Solvang

Rossabg
Saltveit
Gard
Austrheim
Gard
Skaredalen
Hauge
Solvang
Hauge
Lillesund
Austrheim
Solvang
Brakahaug
Rossabg
Lillesund
Brakahaug
Skaredalen
Saltveit

Austrheim
Gard
Rossabg
Lillesund
Lillesund
Solvang
Brakahaug
Rossabg
Saltveit
Austrheim
Hauge

4,16
4,12
4,00
3,92
3,85
3,84
3,81
3,80
3,78
3,77
3,76
3,74
3,70
3,62
3,56
3,52
3,51

46,80
45,41
40,22
39,85
39,64
38,88
38,77
37,45
35,89
35,79
34,71
33,54
33,36
33,21
32,65
31,39
29,68
21,82

1,33
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,15

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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Marianne Helgesen

Brakahaug

Erika Linga-Sgrensen Skaredalen
Emma Bortslap-Jacobsen Gard
Kaiza Andrea Guttorm Hauge
Thea Dahl Solvang
Birgitte Brinchmann Steen Saltveit
Abigal Kiluba Ntompa Skaredalen
5 x 60 m stafett

1 Solvang

2 Lillesund

3 Hauge

4 Rossabg

5 Skaredalen

6 Austrheim

7 Gard

8 Brakahaug

9 Saltveit
Sammenlagt
Lillesund
Gard
Austrheim
Solvang
Rossabg
Skaredalen
Hauge
Brakahaug
Saltveit
RESULTATLISTE GUTTER
60m Skole
Bent Lie Jacobsen Saltveit
Danny Tran Austrheim
Alexander Sgilen Lillesund
Tri Lee Lillesund
Christian Fosse Hauge
Tor Adrian Lauritzen Austrheim
Wazin Kasrai Solvang
Trond Olav Halvorsen Gard
Nathan Batol Hauge
Bernhard Rossebg Gard
Sindre Staveland Hevrgy Skaredalen
Kristian Naess Fgrre Brakahaug
Thomas Preston Rossabg
Johannes Kaste Rossabg
Joakim Knutsen Solvang
Jonas Snemyr Langesater Skaredalen
Kasper E. Stokkenes Brakahaug

1,15
1,10
1,10
1,10
1,05
1,00

45,87
46,24
46,85
47,20
47,34
47,42
48,27
48,68
48,78

139 p.
132 p.
118 p.
117 p.
109 p.
93 p.
87 p.
82 p.
64 p.

Resultat
8,60
8,64
8,70
8,73
8,99
9,03
9,09
9,17
9,22
9,23
9,37
9,43
9,44
9,47
9,56
9,61
9,78
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Asbjgrn Engenes

600m

Trond Olav Halvorsen
Alexander Sgilen

Bard Saltvedt

Eivind Helgeland

Jonas Snemyr Langesaeter
Sondre @vrebg

Marcus Hadebe

Niklas B. Smith

Bent Lie Jacobsen
Christian Fosse

Mats Kobbeltvedt
Kristian Naess Fgrre
Torius Saetre Fjell
Nathan Batol

Eemil Vormestrand
David Grannes

Anders Aanderaa Kvam
Fredrik Birkeland

Hoyde

Tor Adrian Lauritzen
Henrik Andresen
Borgar Rasmussen
Kristian Nygaard

Eivind Englgkk
Alexander Sgilen

Odd Nygaard Madsen
Erik Eliassen Rgvang
Tri Lee

Ferdinand Westegaard
Johannes Kaste

Bjgrn @vrelid

Endre H. Saltveit

Jonas Sampson

Andre Fernando B. Herigstad
Jonas A. Sande

Bent Lie Jacobsen
Anders Aanderaa Kvam

Lengde (sone 0,5m)
Borgar Rasmussen
Johannes Kaste
Kristian N Fgrre
Bernhard Rossebg
Tri Lee

Sander Lorentz

Tor Adrian Lauritzen

Saltveit

Gard
Lillesund
Lillesund
Solvang
Skaredalen
Austrheim
Rossabg
Austrheim
Saltveit
Hauge
Rossabg
Brakahaug
Gard
Hauge
Solvang
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Skaredalen

Austrheim
Solvang
Austrheim
Gard
Solvang
Lillesund
Rossabg
Skaredalen
Lillesund
Hauge
Rossabg
Brakahaug
Brakahaug
Hauge
Skaredalen
Gard
Saltveit
Saltveit

Austrheim
Rossabg
Brakahaug
Gard
Lillesund
Solvang
Austrheim

9,92

1.42.19
1.42.60
1.46.78
1.48.92
1.48.96
1.49.59
1.51.67
1.52.97
1.53.84
1.55.01
1.55.14
1.56.15
1.56.90
1.58.25
1.59.11
2.07.79
2.18.10

DNS

1,50
1,45
1,40
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,05

4,88
4,47
4,40
4,38
4,34
4,31
4,23

18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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11
10
8,5
8,5
6,5
6,5
4,5
4,5
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Felix Hovda

Trond Olav Halvorsen
Ferdinand Westegaard
Jonas Snemyr Langesaeter
Sander C. Sgmme

Erik Eliassen Rgvang
Kasper E. Stokkenes
Aron Schaaning

Adrian Frichen

Mattis Reinhardt
Anders Aanderaa Kvam

Kast - liten ball
Kim Patrick Gamst
David Jamne
Asbjgrn Engenes
David Haland
Bernhard Rossebg
Danny Tran
Martin Askeland
Sander Lorentz
Wazin Kasrai
Niklas B. Smith
Johannes Lutro
Kevin Glazkov
Graciano Fraland
Johan Innbjo-Nilsen
Hallvard Bjgrnsaas
Adrian Frichen
Hallvard Helgesen
Isak Naesheim

5 x 60 m stafett
Solvang
Austrheim
Lillesund

Gard

Hauge

Rossabg
Skaredalen
Saltveit
Brakahaug

Sammenlagt
Austrheim

Lillesund
Gard
Solvang
Rossabg
Skaredalen

Lillesund
Gard
Hauge
Skaredalen
Rossabg
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Saltveit
Hauge
Solvang
Saltveit

Lillesund
Gard
Saltveit
Skaredalen
Gard
Austrheim
Brakahaug
Solvang
Solvang
Austrheim
Skaredalen
Hauge
lillesund
Rossabg
Rossabg
Hauge
Brakahaug
Saltveit

4,15
4,05
3,97
3,92
3,90
3,77
3,75
3,70
3,66
3,65
3,42

54,13
50,88
50,58
50,27
49,19
48,72
48,25
47,74
47,59
45,89
44,84
44,23
43,82
42,79
42,04
39,55
35,79
29,00

44,51
44,98
45,04
45,49
46,28
47,04
48,00
49,22
49,23

156 p.
150 p.
130 p.
120 p.
92,5 p.
83,5 p.
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7 Hauge 83 p.
8 Brakahaug 69 p.
9 Saltveit 59 p.

| Haugesund
Sparebank




